ABA/Winter Series

RR Pla

Rider

December 28, 2024

Horse

Score

Earnings

Points

Results & Points

Points Comment

OPEN JACKPOT

OPEN JACKPOT - 1D

1

o Nl N

9

OPEN JACKPOT - 2D

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Jimmy Cagle
Avery Shelton
Bella Gross
Kaitlin Gann
Jamie Cagle
Sidney Tucker
Chloe Joiner
Jimmy Cagle

Annabelle Beem

Corey Adkins
Hannah Chambers
Bella Gross

Chloe Joiner
Christine Patterson
Barry Stubblefield
Hannah Hill

Sara McMillan
Harper Bright

Laci Bellew
Mikhayla Gilbert
Elle Payne

Sky Ray

Tabitha Coleman
Lexi Evans

Barry Stubblefield
Corey Adkins
Cheryl Pearson
Emma Grace Sims
Molli Claire Joiner
Jimmy Cagle

Jacob Stubblefield
Jimmy Cagle

Avery Shelton

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Eyesa Famous Bu
Kn My My Im Fab
Deelish Special
Ruby

Victorious Dash
Spin

Ddd A Dash Of
Trump Twenty T
Rjj Amanda Bar

No Name
Furified

Gypsy

Perfecta Grey G
Sweet Perky Bu
Hillbilly

Rebel Hill
Brandon
Redneck Royalit
Rudy Bellew
Rooster

Pearl

Ay Bo

Thg Dash Of Coc
Casper
Butterfingers
No Name 2
Poco

Rusty

Ssr Caliente Jet
Ratifyed
Buckeye

Rf Silk Fantasy
Girl

14.272
14.385
14.396
14.496
14.549
14.585
14.663
14.709
14.724

14.819
14.842
14.861

14.977
15.040
15.043
15.048
15.049
15.079
15.111
15.117
15.117
15.125
15.134
15.136
15.148
15.157
15.159
15.180
15.181
15.220
15.223
15.227
15.269

nBrace

$478.00
$399.00
$319.00
$239.00
$159.00

$359.00
$299.00
$239.00
$179.00
$120.00

©2024 nTheory, LLC

W w A 1o

Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
2nd
2nd

Non-Member

Non-Member
Non-Member
2nd

Non-Member

5681
5682
5683
5684
5685
5686
5687
5688
5689

5690
5691
5692
5693
5694
5695
5696
5697
5698
5699
5700
5701
5702
5703
5704
5705
5706
5707
5708
5709
5710
5711
5712
5713
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RR Pla

Rider

OPEN JACKPOT - 3D

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Emilyn Bullock
Diane Reece

Kaitlin Gann

Laci Bellew

Molli Claire Joiner
Jesy Lovelady
Lindsey Lance
Jesy Lovelady
Kaycee Horsley
Gracyn Cowles
Lexi Waldrep
Moriah Warnock
Justin Barnes
Tyla Tatum
Melissa Patterson
Hannah Setliff
Lindsey Lance

Laci Bellew

Gaines Weaver
Avery Shelton
Jessica Wolford
Tyla Tatum

Dani Jo Lynn Barnett
Emilyn Bullock
Cassidy Gray
Madison Holt
Peyton Mayo

Zoe Campbell
Valerie Sampson
Lindsey Murphree
Tylynn Register
Dani Jo Lynn Barnett
Maggy Melvin
Maddie Shelton
Josey Suttles
Leah McDaniel
Sondra Stubblefield
Justin Barnes
Bricklee Miller
Laci Bellew

Alicia Lee
Mikhayla Gilbert

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

Famous Corona F
1st Horse

Breezy

Cruz

Sf Hancock Roa
Jewl

Bobbi Jo

French Streakin
Zip

Bogies French Ta
Juice

Sniper

Woody

Spur

Shiners Cajun C
Coco

Frankie

Eight

Remington
Nicker

Kiss My Hancoc
Dollar

Popcorn.
Royalty To Coron
Rage Gray
Boogie

Dollar

Goon

Marked Cheetah
Thunder Ridge
Kc

Royal First Wrang
Piper

Fletch N Heavenl
Stars Freckolena
Plum Dusty Roa
Dusty

Footloose Barnes
Horse 1 -

Ajax

This Moon Is Eas

Thelma

Score

15.274
15.277
15.305
15.307
15.339
15.356
15.370
15.378
15.381
15.407
15.416
15.445
15.451
15.469
15.473
15.504
15.520
15.549
15.564
15.597
15.609
15.614
15.659
15.668
15.686
15.711
15.723
15.737
15.738
15.785
15.797
15.833
15.846
15.860
15.878
15.896
15.905
15.906
15.916
15.946
15.962
16.027

nBrace

Earnings

$239.00
$199.00
$159.00
$120.00
$80.00

©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points

[C]

W W w w ww

Points Comment

Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member
2nd
2nd
Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd

2nd

Non-Member
2nd
Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member
2nd

3rd

5714
5715
5716
5717
5718
5719
5720
5721

5722
5723
5724
5725
5726
5727
5728
5729
5730
5731

5732
5733
5734
5735
5736
5737
5738
5739
5740
5741
5742
5743
5744
5745
5746
5747
5748
5749
5750
5751

5752
5753
5754
5755

Wednesday, January 8, 2025

Page 2 of 7



RR Pla
76
77
78
79

OPEN JACKPOT - 4D

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Rider

Mariesa Brown
Kim Thornton
Max Rush

Lauriann Loveless

Annabelle Beem
Cindi Cofer

Cami Barrett
Cheryl Wilson
Melissa Patterson
Harper Bright
Mikhayla Gilbert
Donnie Reece
Nicole Roberts
Annabelle Beem
Kaylen Jones
Banks Kilgore
Alexis Cantrell
Kaitlin Gann
Cheryl Wilson
Jessie Steele
Jessy Tidwell
Kayla Adams

Cassie Stephenson

Jessie Steele
Kelsi Johnson
Emma Slagle
Laci Bellew

Wyoming Tucker

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse
Coronas Livewir
Max A Million
Little Brother
Bob

Arizona
Whitey-
Fashioned By D
Sparrow

Best To Be Bree
Firewaters Fling
Malibu

Horse 2

Peanut

Ds Romans Dem
Top Hat Boss
Curits

Gypsy

Fergie

Hidalgo (wilson)
Boom

Jets Jelly Roll
Dallas
Triedtobegold
Clay

Sig

Striker

Tay Tay

Nnn Sixumonthe

Score

16.035
16.174
16.194
16.198

16.294
16.360
16.442
16.458
16.503
16.634
16.726
16.738
17.037
17.105
17.137
17.168
17.193
17.245
17.252
17.257
17.423
17.956
18.054
18.504
18.630
18.975
19.307

nBrace

Earnings

$120.00
$100.00
$80.00
$60.00
$40.00

©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points
3
3

10

W w w w

Points Comment

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd

Non-Member

2nd

2nd

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

5756
5757
5758
5759

5760
5761
5762
5763
5764
5765
5766
5767
5768
5769
5770
5771
5772
5773
5774
5775
5776
5777
5778
5779
5780
5781
5782
5783

Wednesday, January 8, 2025

Page 3 of 7



RR Pla

Rider

OPEN JACKPOT - NT

119
125
116
104
123
110
118
109
112
117
121
126
111
124
128
114
129
115
108
120
127
106
122
107
113
105

Corey Adkins
Laci Bellew
Brynna Betts

Eli Black

Jamie Cagle
Jamie Cagle
Zoe Campbell
Zoe Campbell
Sara Hamrick
Hannah Hill
Lindsey Lance
Mary Melvin
Masen Melvin
Bricklee Miller
Kortnee Owen
Kristen Payne
Brooklyn Ray
Tylynn Register
Madison Sharit
Madison Sharit
Jessie Steele
Lilly Tatum
Macie Turner
Georgia Webster
Georgia Webster

Joey Wolaver

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

No Name 4
Lola
Woodrow

Horse 1

Score Earnings

Lyfe Of The Parte
Fiftyshadesofgrey

Pepper
Lady
Lucinda
Woody 1
Jess
Savannah
Hank
Horsee
Punk
Ziggy

No Name 3
Kinky

The Best Just Got
Red Hot Strawfly

Jazz Steele
Jake

Limit The Money

Felina

Frost

Jr Rowdy Dee

nBrace
©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points Points Comment

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time
Non-Member
2nd

No Time

2nd

No Time
Non-Member
No Time
Non-Member
Non-Member
No Time
Non-Member
No Time

No Time
Non-Member
2nd
Non-Member
No Time
Non-Member
No Time

2nd
Non-Member

No Time

5799
5805
5796
5784
5803
5790
5798
5789
5792
5797
5801
5806
5791
5804
5808
5794
5809
5795
5788
5800
5807
5786
5802
5787
5793
5785
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RR Pla Rider

Horse

Score

Earnings

Points

Points Comment

PEE WEE 4D - 1D

1 Skylar Whipple
Saydie Lasley
Skylar Whipple
Ava Cothran
Bristol Smith

Emmaline Puckett

N 6o o b W N

Graclyn Thomas
8 Annalyn Warnock

PEE WEE 4D - 2D

9 |Charlie Rae Tucker

PEE WEE 4D - 3D

10 Jaci Mae Bellew

11 Hudson Hamrick

PEE WEE 4D - 4D

12 |Cheyenne Warnock
13 |Jaci Mae Bellew
14 Landry Tucker

15 Dallie Brighton

PEE WEE 4D - NT

17  Avery Smith
16 Clara Webster

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Moe

Cheese

Rosie

Spirit Cothran
Bell

Star

Dee

Gil

Britches

Goldie
Sis

Baby Girl
Cupcake
Bluebell

Coronas Livewir

Rooster
Buddy

16.875
17.327
17.409
17.751
18.431
18.783
19.782
20.590

24.601

25.211
27.141

34.463
35.037
39.568
66.003

nBrace

$46.00
$30.00

$57.00

$23.00
$15.00

$11.00
$8.00

©2024 nTheory, LLC

10

2nd

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

No Time

Non-Member

5810
5811
5812
5813
5814
5815
5816
5817

5818

5819
5820

5821
5822
5823
5824

5826
5825
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RR Pla

Rider

Horse

Score

Earnings

Points

Points Comment

YOUTH 4D

YOUTH 4D - 1D

1
2
3
4
5

Avery Shelton
Bella Gross
Chloe Joiner
Annabelle Beem

Bella Gross

YOUTH 4D - 2D

6

Chloe Joiner
Harper Bright

Elle Payne

Lexi Evans

Molli Claire Joiner
Avery Shelton

Molli Claire Joiner

Kaycee Horsley

YOUTH 4D - 3D

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Gracyn Cowles
Hannah Setliff

Dani Jo Lynn Barnett
Bailey Boatman
Zoe Campbell
Emma Webster

Dani Jo Lynn Barnett
Leah McDaniel
Maggy Melvin
Josey Suttles

Falin Roe

Max Rush

Annabelle Beem

YOUTH 4D - 4D

27
28
29
30
31

Allison Webb
Harper Bright
Annabelle Beem
Banks Kilgore
Wyoming Tucker

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Kn My My Im Fab
Deelish Special
Ddd A Dash Of
Rjj Amanda Bar

Gypsy

Perfecta Grey G

Redneck Royalit
Pearl

Casper

Ssr Caliente Jet

Girl

Sf Hancock Roan

Zip

Bogies French Ta
Coco

Popcorn.
Summer

Goon

Frost

Royal First Wrang
Plum Dusty Roa
Piper

Stars Freckolena
Jax

Little Brother

Arizona

Charlie
Firewaters Fling
Ds Romans Dem
Curits

Nnn Sixumonthe

14.385
14.396
14.663
14.724
14.861

14.977
15.079
15.117
15.136
15.181
15.269
15.339
15.381

15.407
15.504
15.659
15.683
15.737
15.790
15.833
15.837
15.846
15.878
16.065
16.194
16.294

16.567
16.634
17.105
17.168

nBrace

$146.00
$88.00
$58.00

$110.00
$66.00
$44.00

$73.00
$44.00
$29.00

$37.00
$22.00
$15.00

©2024 nTheory, LLC

Non-Member

Non-Member

10
2nd
10
9
8
Non-Member
7
Non-Member
2nd
6
Non-Member
Non-Member
10
Non-Member
2nd
7
Non-Member
6
Non-Member
4
10
9
8

Non-Member

5827
5828
5829
5830
5831

5832
5833
5834
5835
5836
5837
5838
5839

5840
5841
5842
5843
5844
5845
5846
5847
5848
5849
5850
5851
5852

5853
5854
5855
5856
5857
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RR Pla

Rider

YOUTH 4D - NT

38
35
36
32
39
33
34
37

Brynna Betts

Zoe Campbell
Zoe Campbell
Mary Melvin
Masen Melvin
Adah Lynn Ponder
Lilly Tatum

Macie Turner

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse Score Earnings

Woodrow

Lady

Pepper
Savannah

Hank

Pearl

Jake

Limit The Money

nBrace
©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points

Points Comment

No Time

No Time

2nd
Non-Member
Non-Member
No Time
Non-Member

No Time

5864
5861
5862
5858
5865
5859
5860
5863
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